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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Dokument ZAMDOST 116_01_2021 
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 1 April 2021 at 12:40
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, Kate Griffitths
<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Please process the following proforma/order.

Thank you

Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: LM Line Anna Antczak <anna.antczak@lmline.pl> 
Date: Thu, 1 Apr 2021 at 12:32 
Subject: Dokument ZAMDOST 116_01_2021 
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> 
Cc: Mateusz Bączyński <mateusz@lmline.pl> 

Hi,

Our new order in the attachment.

 

Z pozdrowieniami / Best regards  

Anna Antczak

Dział Realizacji Zamówień
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+48 91 466 60 66

anna.antczak@lmline.pl

www.lmline.pl

www.sklep.lmline.pl

LM Line Sp. z o.o    
ul. Kniewska 2K 
70-846 Szczecin

    tel.: +48 91 466 60 66 
    fax: +48 91 466 60 55 
e-mail: handel@lmline.pl

Sąd Rejonowy Szczecin-Centrum XIII Wydział Gospodarczy KRS, numer wpisu: 0000248739, 
Kapitał zakładowy 90 000 zł wpłacony w całości.
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